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City Inspector Telephone Email 
Aliso Viejo Brian Carroll  (714) 559-0106 BCarroll@ochca.com 
Anaheim Unincorporated 92804 Susan Berg (714) 433-6210 SBerg@ochca.com 
Brea Shruthi Sill (714) 292-7832 SSill@ochca.com  
Buena Park Kyle Fennessy (714) 980-0368 KFennessy@ochca.com  
Capistrano Beach Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com 
Corona Del Mar Denamarie Baker (714) 559-0104 DBaker@ochca.com  
Costa Mesa  Alonso Mejia (714) 714-2408 AlMejia@ochca.com  
Coto De Caza Lance Malis (714) 640-7122 LMalis@ochca.com 
Cypress Susan Berg (714) 433-6210 SBerg@ochca.com  
Dana Point Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com 
Foothill Ranch Arghavan Rashidi-Fard (714) 559-0107 ARashidi@ochca.com  
Fountain Valley Minh Le (714) 720-1327 Minh.Le@ochca.com  
Fullerton 92831, 92832, 92833, 92835 Emily Minson (714) 290-7459 EMinson@ochca.com  
Garden Grove 92840, 92841, 92844, 92845 Mark Sutphin (714) 720-1279 MSutphin@ochca.com  
Garden Grove 92843 Sarah Orndorff (714) 980-0193 SOrndorff@ochca.com  
Huntington Beach 92647, 92648, 92649 Marco Escobedo (714) 586-6185 MEscobedo@ochca.com  
Huntington Beach 92646 Denamarie Baker (714) 559-0104 DBaker@ochca.com 
Irvine 92618 Tracey Nguyen (714) 823-7726 TrNguyen@ochca.com  
Irvine 92602, 92603, 92604, 92617, 92620 Allison Mok (714) 720-1945 AMok@ochca.com  
Irvine 92612, 92614 Summer Hansen-Rooks (714) 559-1294 SHansenRooks@ochca.com  
Irvine 92606 Peter Huthmacher (657) 250-5636 PHuthmacher@ochca.com  
Irvine Ranch Water District (IRWD) Allison Mok (714) 720-1945 AMok@ochca.com  
La Habra Emily Minson (714) 290-7459 EMinson@ochca.com  
La Palma Kyle Fennessy (714) 980-0368 KFennessy@ochca.com  
Ladera Ranch Brian Caroll  (714) 559-0106 BCarroll@ochca.com 
Laguna Beach Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com 
Laguna Hills Brian Caroll  (714) 559-0106 BCarroll@ochca.com 
Laguna Niguel Julie Wozencraft (714) 614-3566 JWozencraft@ochca.com 
Laguna Woods Brian Caroll  (714) 559-0106 BCarroll@ochca.com 
Lake Forest Arghavan Rashidi-Fard (714) 559-0107 ARashidi@ochca.com  
Los Alamitos Susan Berg (714) 433-6210 SBerg@ochca.com 
Midway City Alex (Jose) Parra Bernal (714) 388-4192 JBernal@ochca.com  
Mission Viejo Lance Malis (714) 640-7122 LMalis@ochca.com  
Newport Beach Denamarie Baker (714) 559-0104 DBaker@ochca.com  
Newport Coast Denamarie Baker (714) 559-0104 DBaker@ochca.com  
Orange County Fire Authority (OCFA) Allison Mok (714) 720-1945 AMok@ochca.com  
Orange Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  
Placentia Lisa Wales (714) 614-3566 LWales@ochca.com  
Rancho Santa Margarita Lance Malis (714) 640-7122 LMalis@ochca.com  
San Clemente Tim Grogan (714) 720-1883 TGrogan@ochca.com  
San Juan Capistrano Tim Grogan (714) 720-1883 TGrogan@ochca.com  
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Santa Ana 92701 Vacant (Haz Mat Duty 
Officer) 

(714) 433-6000 (714) 433-6000 

Santa Ana 92703, 92706 Alicia Sagal (714) 980-0863 ASagal@ochca.com  
Santa Ana 92704 Brandon Aprahamian (714) 290-5849 BAprahamian@ochca.com  
Santa Ana 92705 Jesse (Jesus) Ruiz (657) 250-5634 JRuiz@ochca.com  
Santa Ana 92707 Peter Huthmacher (657) 250-5636 PHuthmacher@ochca.com  
Seal Beach 90740 Sarah Orndorff (714) 980-0193 SOrndorff@ochca.com  
Silverado 92676 Emily Minson (714) 290-7459 EMinson@ochca.com  
Stanton Minh Le (714) 720-1327 Minh.Le@ochca.com  
Sunset Beach 90742 Marco Escobedo (714) 586-6185 MEscobedo@ochca.com  
Trabuco Canyon Lance Malis (714) 640-7122 LMalis@ochca.com 
Tustin Jeff Nofal (714) 640-4512 JNofal@ochca.com  
University of California, Irvine (UCI) Allison Mok (714) 720-1945 AMok@ochca.com  
Villa Park Justin Bechara (714) 290-5786 JBechara@ochca.com  
Westminster Alex (Jose) Parra Bernal (714) 388-4192 JBernal@ochca.com  
Yorba Linda Lisa Wales (714) 559-0101 LWales@ochca.com  
    
Household Hazardous Waste Collection 
Facilities & Events 

Lisa Wales (714) 559-0101 LWales@ochca.com 

Used Oil Collection Centers Howard Mayo (714) 640-7023 HMayo@ochca.com 
Waste Tire Enforcement Program Jennifer Negro (714) 981-9100 JNegro@ochca.com 
    

 

 

 

 

mailto:ASagal@ochca.com
mailto:BAprahamian@ochca.com
mailto:JRuiz@ochca.com
mailto:PHuthmacher@ochca.com
mailto:EMinson@ochca.com
mailto:Minh.Le@ochca.com
mailto:MEscobedo@ochca.com
mailto:JNofal@ochca.com
mailto:AMok@ochca.com
mailto:JBechara@ochca.com
mailto:JBernal@ochca.com
mailto:LWales@ochca.com
mailto:LWales@ochca.com
mailto:HMayo@ochca.com
mailto:JNegro@ochca.com

